
 

 

2020-20201 Little Elm Lady Lobo 
Basketball Schedule 

 
Date  Day  Opponent   Time   Team 
Oct 31   Sat         +@Denton         9:00 AM         V         
Nov 7    Sat          @McKinney North   10/11:30/11:30         JV/V/9 
Nov 10   OPEN 
Nov  13  Fri     @Frisco   5/5/6:30               9/JV/V 
Nov 14 Sat  Newman Smith  10/10/11:30 9/JV/V 
Nov 17  Tues  OPEN 
Nov 20 Fri          @Frisco Lonestar  5/5/6:30                9/JV/V 
Nov 23 Mon       Arlington Heights        12/12/1:30          9/JV/V 
Nov 28 Sat  @Independence  10/10/11:30  9/JV/V 
Dec 1  Tues  Lake Dallas   5/5/6:30  9/JV/V 
Dec 4  Fri  OPEN 
Dec 5    Sat  Highland Park  12/12/1:30  9/JV/V  
Dec 8  Tues  OPEN    .          
Dec 11  Fri          Colleyville Heritage # 5/5/6:30  9/JV/V 
Dec 15 Tues               *Prosper                     5:00/     /6:30 9/JV/V       
Dec 18  Fri          *@Braswell                  5:00/     /6:30  9/JV/V   
Dec 22 Tues               *Allen    10/10/11:30 9/JV/V 
Dec 29  Tues  OPEN  
Jan 1               Fri       *@McKinney Boyd      10/10/11:30   9/JV/V  
Jan 5               Tues          BYE                
Jan 8   Fri       *Guyer           4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Jan 12   Tues         *@McKinney         4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Jan 15   Fri               *@Prosper                  4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Jan 19  Tues          *Braswell                    4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Jan 22   Fri              *@Allen                   5:00/6:00/7:30 9/JV/V  
Jan26   Tues          *McKinney Boyd  4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Jan 29              Fri               BYE                          
Feb 2              Tues          *@Guyer                      4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
Feb 5    Fri               *McKinney(#)             4:30/5:30/7:00 9/JV/V  
 
*District Games HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD  
#Senior Night 
  
Head Coach: Kristen Coffey 
Asst. Coaches:  Mitchell R. Davis, Brenita Jackson, Will Jackson 
Principal:  Elizabeth Priddy           Assistant Athletic Director:  Kendrick Brown 
Superintendent:  Daniel Gallagher            Athletic Director:  Sandra Howell                
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